The RT Series II cabinet is the latest evolution of our legendary RT cabinet
range. Listed below are just some of the improvements made to the new
RT Series II cabinet.
Contact us on +612.8805.0050 www.racktechnologies.com.au
Note: RT Series II cabinets 2013. Each RT Series II cabinet has a standard configuration part number and a separate part
number for optional extras. Please refer to the new RT Series II catalogue 2013 for accessories.
RT Series cabinets pre-2013. Please be advised that the RT Series has been superseded, including the use of prefixes
CC, C and CF. Pre-existing RT Series accessories are incompatible with the new RT Series II cabinets. However, industry

All RU equipment mounting rails C**41 RT**41
All cabinet doors C***** RT*****
All cabinet sides C***** RT*****
All cabinet tops
(not all old options available - check catalogue)
C***** RT*****
CaTegoRy DeSCRIpTIoN RT SeRIeS RT SeRIeS II
CabINeT
aCCeSSoRIeS
Levelling feet kit 9039 9039-M
Cabinet castor kit 9040 9040-M
Baying up kit 9072 9400
CaTegoRy DeSCRIpTIoN RT SeRIeS RT SeRIeS II
CabINeT
plINThS
19" x 600 deep plinth base 9051 RT9051
19" x 800 deep plinth base 9052 RT9052
19" x 900 deep plinth base 9151 RT9151
19" x 1000 deep plinth base 9153 RT9153
19" x 1200 deep plinth base 9174 RT9174
800 wide x 600 deep plinth base 9150 RT9150
800 wide x 800 deep plinth base 9069 RT9069
800 wide x 900 deep plinth base 9152 RT9152
800 wide x 1000 deep plinth base 9156 RT9156
800 wide x 1200 deep plinth base 9175 RT9175
CaTegoRy DeSCRIpTIoN RT SeRIeS RT SeRIeS II
Cable
MaNageMeNT
19" vertical wire cable management ring 9046-V 9403-VL
IQ series T finger vertical managers 80mm
(** denotes ru)
IQCM**50 IQCM**70-RT
Vertical cable trays -150mm wide
(** denotes ru)
C**51 RT**51
Vertical cable trays -225mm wide
(** denotes ru)
C**52 RT**52
Vertical cable trays -300mm wide
(** denotes ru)
C**53 RT**53
Vertical cable trays -400mm wide
(** denotes ru)
C**54 RT**54
CaTegoRy DeSCRIpTIoN RT SeRIeS RT SeRIeS II
faN kITS
2 fan unit kit 9182 RT9182
2 fan unit kit whisper quiet 9182-W RT9182-W
2 fan unit kit thermostat 9182-TH RT9182-TH
2 fan unit kit whisper quiet thermostat 9182-W-TH RT9182-W-TH
4 fan unit kit 9183 RT9183
4 fan unit kit whisper quiet 9183-W RT9183-W
4 fan unit kit thermostat 9183-TH RT9183-TH
4 fan unit kit whisper quiet thermostat 9183-W-TH RT9183-W-TH
6 fan unit kit 9186 RT9186
6 fan unit kit whisper quiet 9186-W RT9186-W
6 fan unit kit thermostat 9186-TH RT9186-TH
6 fan unit kit whisper quiet thermostat 9186-W-TH RT9186-W-TH
RT SERIES II SPECIfICATIoNS
• Durable black ripple powder coat finish.